
General Contact Information 
 

For Store Training or Merchandising needs please contact: 
 
Jill Parris     George Burin 
Northeast Sales & Service Manager  Midwest Sales & Service Manager 
The Genie Company    The Genie Company 
973-722-5801     773-276-5462 
jill_parris@overheaddoor.com  george_burin@overheaddoor.com 
  
Travis Gibson     Simmons Norwood 
South Sales & Service Manager  Northwestern Sales & Service Manager 
The Genie Company    The Genie Company 
972-529-6159     562-432-5006 
travis_gibson@overheaddoor.com simmons_norwood@overheaddoor.com  
 
Randy Podosek    Curt Evans 
Mid-Atlantic Sales & Service Manager Western Sales & Service Manager 
The Genie Company    The Genie Company 
704-607-8841     626-447-7204 
randy_podosek@overheaddoor.com curt_evans@overheaddoor.com  
 
Joe Robison     Lou Fortunato 
Southeastern Sales & Service Manager Midwestern Sales & Service Manager 
The Genie Company    The Genie Company  
229-242-4265     330 829 3644 
joe_robison@overheaddoor.com  lou_fortunato@overheaddoor.com  
 
Deb Williams     Jeff Williamson 
Midwestern Sales & Service Manager Mountain Sales & Service Manager  
The Genie Company    The Genie Company 
330-592-7212     303-918-1465 
deb_williams@overheaddoor.com  jeff@pearsonswm.com  
 
Ed Rivera     Rich Loos 
Southwest Sales & Service Manager  Mountain Sales & Service Manager  
The Genie Company    The Genie Company 
602-944-7474     303-885-6960 
ed@pearsonswm.com   rich_loos@overheaddoor.com 
 
For general program information contact: 

  
Rick Schwartzer    Shawn Roach 
National Sales & Service Manager  National Account Manager 
The Genie Company    The Genie Company 
949-951-1933     770-697-4399 
rick_schwartzer@overheaddoor.com shawn_roach@overheaddoor.com 
 


